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Band Ronda 1
1  ALVEZ, Ludmila Magali [1]
2  Bye
3  TERRACINA, Sol Maria [22]
4  ROSARIO IVUSICH, Luana
5  BULBARELLA, Marina
6  DAL PAI DE ALMEIDA SANTOS, V [28]
7  Bye
8  KELLER, Camila [9]
9  CURCI MICIELI, P [2]

10  Bye
11  ZARATE, Ailen Nerina [24]
12  CONVERTI, Candela Chiara
13  Bye
14  WIERNA, Catalina [14]
15  COLLETTI, Carolina
16  GADEA DORRONSORO, A [27]
17  ACOSTA, Noelia Belen [3]
18  Bye
19  BARRIOS, Yazmin Abril [21]
20  FLORES, Maria Angelica
21  Bye
22  DOMINGUEZ, Aldana [10]
23  LUNA AHUMADA, Malena Lujan
24  SUAREZ SEMPOLIS, C [30]
25  MARUCA, Melina Maria [4]
26  Bye
27  ALONSO, Candelaria [19]
28  DE LEON, Lola
29  Bye
30  DUFOUR, N [11]
31  SOSA, Carola Celina
32  ROSSINI, Tiziana [26]
33  BLATTER, Luciana [5]
34  Bye
35  CAÑON, Malena [17]
36  SANTILLAN, Maria Virginia
37  Bye
38  VIZCAINO, Nazarena [12]
39  RUBACHIN, Natalia
40  GUERRA, Iris Soledad [29]
41  FIORENZA, Chiara [6]
42  Bye
43  RABIN, Sol [31]
44  HOUSSAY, Martina
45  ACOSTA, Mia Fedra
46  CRISTIANI, Sol [23]
47  Bye
48  KARLAU, S [13]
49  GREGORUTTI, Renata [7]
50  Bye
51  DI GENOVA, Chiara [25]
52  SFILIO, Tania Fiorella
53  GIANNINI, Nicole
54  BECERRA, Pilar [20]
55  Bye
56  PORRAS BUEZO, Valeria [16]
57  GIARRATANA, Gianina [8]
58  Bye
59  FERRANTE, M [18]
60  RODRIGUEZ, Magnolia
61  Bye
62  SARLENGA, Agustina [15]
63  CUETO, Angeles Maria
64  ARAYA, Rocio [32]

Ronda 2

 ALVEZ, Ludmila Magali [1]
 
 TERRACINA, Sol Maria [22]
 6-1 6-4 
 BULBARELLA, Marina
 6-2 6-2 
 KELLER, Camila [9]
 
 CURCI MICIELI, P [2]
 
 ZARATE, Ailen Nerina [24]
 6-4 4-6 [10-6] 
 WIERNA, Catalina [14]
 
 COLLETTI, Carolina
 6-0 6-0 
 ACOSTA, Noelia Belen [3]
 
 BARRIOS, Yazmin Abril [21]
 7-5 6-2 
 DOMINGUEZ, Aldana [10]
 
 LUNA AHUMADA, Malena Lujan
 6-2 6-2 
 MARUCA, Melina Maria [4]
 
 DE LEON, Lola
 6-4 6-4 
 DUFOUR, N [11]
 
 ROSSINI, Tiziana [26]
 6-1 6-2 
 BLATTER, Luciana [5]
 
 CAÑON, Malena [17]
 6-4 6-0 
 VIZCAINO, Nazarena [12]
 
 GUERRA, Iris Soledad [29]
 6-0 6-0 
 FIORENZA, Chiara [6]
 
 RABIN, Sol [31]
 6-0 6-0 
 ACOSTA, Mia Fedra
 6-1 6-0 
 KARLAU, S [13]
 
 GREGORUTTI, Renata [7]
 
 DI GENOVA, Chiara [25]
 6-4 6-1 
 BECERRA, Pilar [20]
 6-1 6-2 
 PORRAS BUEZO, Valeria [16]
 
 GIARRATANA, Gianina [8]
 
 RODRIGUEZ, Magnolia
 0-6 6-4 [10-4] 
 SARLENGA, Agustina [15]
 
 CUETO, Angeles Maria
 6-0 6-1 

Finales

 ALVEZ, Ludmila Magali [1]
 6-3 7-5 

 KELLER, Camila [9]
 7-5 6-3 

 CURCI MICIELI, P [2]
 2-6 6-2 [10-6] 

 COLLETTI, Carolina
 6-1 6-2 

 BARRIOS, Yazmin Abril [21]
 7-5 6-2 

 LUNA AHUMADA, Malena Lujan
 6-0 6-1 

 DE LEON, Lola
 w.o.

 ROSSINI, Tiziana [26]
 6-1 6-3 

 BLATTER, Luciana [5]
 6-0 6-2 

 VIZCAINO, Nazarena [12]
 6-4 0-6 [10-8] 

 RABIN, Sol [31]
 6-1 6-1 

 KARLAU, S [13]
 6-3 6-1 

 DI GENOVA, Chiara [25]
 7-6(1) 6-2 

 PORRAS BUEZO, Valeria [16]
 6-4 6-2 

 GIARRATANA, Gianina [8]
 7-5 6-2 

 CUETO, Angeles Maria
 6-2 6-0 

Previas

 KELLER, Camila [9]
 6-0 6-0 

Q1

 COLLETTI, Carolina
 6-2 6-0 

Q2

 BARRIOS, Yazmin Abril [21]
 6-2 6-1 

Q3

 ROSSINI, Tiziana [26]
 6-1 6-1 

Q4

 BLATTER, Luciana [5]
 6-0 6-0 

Q5

 KARLAU, S [13]
 6-1 6-2 

Q6

 DI GENOVA, Chiara [25]
 6-2 6-2 

Q7

 CUETO, Angeles Maria
 6-3 6-0 

Q8

# Cabezas de serie
1 ALVEZ, Ludmila Magali
2 CURCI MICIELI, Paula Maria
3 ACOSTA, Noelia Belen
4 MARUCA, Melina Maria
5 BLATTER, Luciana
6 FIORENZA, Chiara
7 GREGORUTTI, Renata
8 GIARRATANA, Gianina

9 KELLER, Camila
10 DOMINGUEZ, Aldana
11 DUFOUR, Nicole Catherine
12 VIZCAINO, Nazarena
13 KARLAU, Sofia Constanza
14 WIERNA, Catalina
15 SARLENGA, Agustina
16 PORRAS BUEZO, Valeria

# Reservas Replacing  Fecha:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Asistentes al sorteo
 
 
 Firma

 Angelica Mauro


